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John Perry Farmer Pudge

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode

Date of birth April 1949
Total current 2

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
HOP POCKET SHOPPING LIMITED
BROMTREES FARM LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BARTH-HAAS UK LIMITED

THE HEREFORD NATURAL OILS
COMPANY LIMITED

THE HEREFORD NATURAL OILS
COMPANY LIMITED

FROME VALLEY ESSENTIAL OILS
COMPANY LIMITED

FROME VALLEY ESSENTIAL OILS
COMPANY LIMITED

FROME VALLEY MINT COMPANY
LIMITED

FROME VALLEY MINT COMPANY
LIMITED

ENGLISH HOP PRODUCTS LIMITED

HOP SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

John Perry Farmer Pudge

Number
13722342
13722334

Number

04079942

03506920

03506920

03506922

03506922

03506923

03506923

02127449
01622151

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903033825

903033825

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

03/11/2021
03/11/2021

App. Date
30/05/2002
09/02/1998
09/02/1998
09/02/1998
09/02/1998
09/02/1998

09/02/1998

01/09/1992
01/09/1992

Res. Date
31/03/2008

06/09/2001

Director
Director

Position
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director



